Position

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Day

Sun

Sun

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time

9:15am-12:30pm

9:45pm-1am

7:15am-9:30am

9:30am-1pm

9:45pm-1am

7:15am-9:30am

9:45pm-1am

3:45pm-6:45pm

6pm-10pm

9:45pm-1am

3:35pm-6:50pm

3:45pm-6:45pm

6:30am-10am

6:45am-9:30am

7:15am-9:30am

9:30am-1pm

Paid Hrs Employee

3.25

3.25

2.25

3.50

3.25

2.25

3.25

3.0

4.0

3.25

3.25

3.0

3.50

2.75

2.25

3.50

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

Category Description

K

0]

62K - $ - PHD @ Maroon Bay 8 (S)

130 - $$$ - SME/NMG @ Maroon Bay 6 (E)
29A - $ - HWB @ Orange Bay 10 (S)

32B - TCR @ Orange Bay 13

24F - $$$ - HWC @ Orange Bay 11 (E)
29A - $ - HWB @ Orange Bay 10 (S)
31F-$$$ - TCP @ Orange Bay 13 (E)

20D - $ - HDG @ Maroon Bay 3

80E - $$ - CRC @ Orange Bay 16 (S&E)
13F - $$$ - SME/NMG @ Maroon Bay 6 (E)
95D - $$ - TCP @ Orange Bay 13 (E)

10D - $ - NMG @ Maroon Bay 7

87A - BMR @ Orange Bay 15 (S&E)

62A - $ - PHD @ Maroon Bay 8 (S)

29A - $ - HWB @ Orange Bay 10 (S)

32B - TCR @ Orange Bay 13



Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Position

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Day

3:45pm-6:45pm

9am-12:45pm

9am-12:45pm

3:45pm-6:45pm

3:45pm-6:45pm

6pm-9:30pm

6:45pm-9:45pm

9:45pm-3am

Time

3.0

3.75

3.75

3.0

3.0

3.50

3.0

5.25

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

Paid Hrs Employee

D 40D - $ - UCB @ Orange Bay 17

K 31K -$-TCP @ Orange Bay 13 (S)

K 13K - $ - SME/NMG @ Maroon Bay 6 (S)
M 40M - $ - UCB @ Orange Bay 17

M 11M - $ - NMG/SME @ Maroon Bay 7

N 100N - $$ - TTT @ Maroon Bay 2 (S&E)
N 75N - $$ - CAS @ Orange Bay 14

o} 240 - $$$ - HWC @ Orange Bay 11 (E)

Category Description



Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Bus Operator 1

Wed 6:15am-9:45am

Wed 3:45pm-6:45pm

Wed 9:30pm-12:45am

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

6:15am-9:45am

6:30am-9:45am

9:30pm-12:45am

9:45pm-1am

6:45am-9:30am

9:30pm-2:45am

9:45pm-3am

9am-12:45pm

3.50

3.25

3.50

3.25

3.25

3.25

2.75

5.25

5.25

3.75

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED

AEXB

D EXB

FEXB

AEXB

AEXB

FEXB

FEXB

AEXB

FEXB

FEXB

K EXB

A Stand-by {Report to BT}

D Stand-by {Report to S/C}

F Stand-by {Report to S/C}

A Stand-by {Report to BT}

A Stand-by {Report to BT}

F Stand-by {Report to S/C}

F Stand-by {Report to S/C}

A Stand-by {Report to BT}

F Stand-by {Report to S/C}

F Stand-by {Report to S/C}

K Stand-by {Report to BT}



