

Position	Day	Time	Paid Hrs	Employee	Category	Description
Bus Operator 1	Sun	9:15am-12:30pm	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	K	62K - \$ - PHD @ Maroon Bay 8 (S)
Bus Operator 1	Sun	9:45pm-1am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	O	13O - \$\$\$ - SME/NMG @ Maroon Bay 6 (E)
Bus Operator 1	Mon	7:15am-9:30am	2.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A	29A - \$ - HWB @ Orange Bay 10 (S)
Bus Operator 1	Mon	9:30am-1pm	3.50	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	B	32B - TCR @ Orange Bay 13
Bus Operator 1	Mon	9:45pm-1am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F	24F - \$\$\$ - HWC @ Orange Bay 11 (E)
Bus Operator 1	Tue	7:15am-9:30am	2.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A	29A - \$ - HWB @ Orange Bay 10 (S)
Bus Operator 1	Tue	9:45pm-1am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F	31F - \$\$\$ - TCP @ Orange Bay 13 (E)
Bus Operator 1	Wed	3:45pm-6:45pm	3.0	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	D	20D - \$ - HDG @ Maroon Bay 3
Bus Operator 1	Wed	6pm-10pm	4.0	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	E	80E - \$\$ - CRC @ Orange Bay 16 (S&E)
Bus Operator 1	Wed	9:45pm-1am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F	13F - \$\$\$ - SME/NMG @ Maroon Bay 6 (E)
Bus Operator 1	Thu	3:35pm-6:50pm	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	D	95D - \$\$ - TCP @ Orange Bay 13 (E)
Bus Operator 1	Thu	3:45pm-6:45pm	3.0	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	D	10D - \$ - NMG @ Maroon Bay 7
Bus Operator 1	Fri	6:30am-10am	3.50	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A	87A - BMR @ Orange Bay 15 (S&E)
Bus Operator 1	Fri	6:45am-9:30am	2.75	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A	62A - \$ - PHD @ Maroon Bay 8 (S)
Bus Operator 1	Fri	7:15am-9:30am	2.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A	29A - \$ - HWB @ Orange Bay 10 (S)
Bus Operator 1	Fri	9:30am-1pm	3.50	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	B	32B - TCR @ Orange Bay 13

Bus Operator 1	Fri	3:45pm-6:45pm	3.0	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	D	40D - \$ - UCB @ Orange Bay 17
Bus Operator 1	Sat	9am-12:45pm	3.75	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	K	31K - \$ - TCP @ Orange Bay 13 (S)
Bus Operator 1	Sat	9am-12:45pm	3.75	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	K	13K - \$ - SME/NMG @ Maroon Bay 6 (S)
Bus Operator 1	Sat	3:45pm-6:45pm	3.0	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	M	40M - \$ - UCB @ Orange Bay 17
Bus Operator 1	Sat	3:45pm-6:45pm	3.0	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	M	11M - \$ - NMG/SME @ Maroon Bay 7
Bus Operator 1	Sat	6pm-9:30pm	3.50	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	N	100N - \$\$ - TTT @ Maroon Bay 2 (S&E)
Bus Operator 1	Sat	6:45pm-9:45pm	3.0	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	N	75N - \$\$ - CAS @ Orange Bay 14
Bus Operator 1	Sat	9:45pm-3am	5.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	O	24O - \$\$\$ - HWC @ Orange Bay 11 (E)

<u>Position</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Paid Hrs</u>	<u>Employee</u>	<u>Category</u>	<u>Description</u>
Bus Operator 1	Mon	6:30am-9:45am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A EXB	A Stand-by {Report to BT}
Bus Operator 1	Mon	6:45am-9:30am	2.75	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A EXB	A Stand-by {Report to BT}
Bus Operator 1	Mon	12:30pm-3:30pm	3.0	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	C EXB	C Stand-by {Report to S/C}
Bus Operator 1	Mon	9:30pm-12:45am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F EXB	F Stand-by (Report to S/C)
Bus Operator 1	Tue	6:15am-9:30am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A EXB	A Stand-by {Report to BT}
Bus Operator 1	Tue	6:45am-9:30am	2.75	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A EXB	A Stand-by {Report to BT}
Bus Operator 1	Tue	9:30pm-12:45am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F EXB	F Stand-by {Report to S/C}
Bus Operator 1	Tue	9:45pm-1am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F EXB	F Stand-by {Report to S/C}

Bus Operator 1	Wed	6:15am-9:45am	3.50	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A EXB	A Stand-by {Report to BT}
Bus Operator 1	Wed	3:45pm-6:45pm	3.0	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	D EXB	D Stand-by {Report to S/C}
Bus Operator 1	Wed	9:30pm-12:45am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F EXB	F Stand-by {Report to S/C}
Bus Operator 1	Thu	6:15am-9:45am	3.50	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A EXB	A Stand-by {Report to BT}
Bus Operator 1	Thu	6:30am-9:45am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A EXB	A Stand-by {Report to BT}
Bus Operator 1	Thu	9:30pm-12:45am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F EXB	F Stand-by {Report to S/C}
Bus Operator 1	Thu	9:45pm-1am	3.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F EXB	F Stand-by {Report to S/C}
Bus Operator 1	Fri	6:45am-9:30am	2.75	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	A EXB	A Stand-by {Report to BT}
Bus Operator 1	Fri	9:30pm-2:45am	5.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F EXB	F Stand-by {Report to S/C}
Bus Operator 1	Fri	9:45pm-3am	5.25	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	F EXB	F Stand-by {Report to S/C}
Bus Operator 1	Sat	9am-12:45pm	3.75	AA OPEN SHIFTS TO BE PUBLISHED	K EXB	K Stand-by {Report to BT}